in the collection of any patient or guarantor responsible balance.  

Uninsured/Self-Pay Discount:  

“In accordance with TCA-68-11-262, Williamson Medical Center is prohibited from requiring an 

uninsured patient to pay for services in an amount that exceeds one hundred seventy-five percent 

(175%) of the cost of services provided.” 

UNINSURED patients will not be charged more than one hundred seventy-five percent (175%) of the 

cost for services provided. Therefore, each self-pay patient will be given an automatic 47% discount. 

Periodic internal audits will be conducted within the Finance Department of Williamson Medical Center 

to ensure that WMC is in compliance with TCA-68-11-262.